

Agency - Baldeo Singh

Deo Katak, Rd. to Ching! (N.M.H.S.Y)

~~Sub-Station~~ Ching!

AS to the

PHASE P.W.D.

E.C. Road Work Agency

DIVISION

Ac. Deo

SID-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT DOCK NO. 4105

1319123
A-4

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Providing & Fixing

Qty vide TMB, P-29

(a) Benchmark

2 NO @ Rs 4049.97/NO — Rs 8100 = ∞

(b) reference Pillars —

4 NO @ Rs 1842.61/NO — Rs 7370 = ∞

(2) providing & Fixing of
Information board

Qty vide TMB P-29

4 NO @ Rs 9326.82/NO — Rs 37307 = ∞

(3) Clearing & Grubbing

road land — do —

0.735 Hect, vide P-30

Continuation

@ Rs 51133.76/Ha — Rs 37583 = ∞

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(4) Cont. of Embankment					
Qty. m ² MB, P-30					
(a) For 1000 m Lead					
382.15 m ³					
@ 174.49/m ³ - 174					66833 = ∞
(b) For 100 m Lead					
828.76 m ³					
@ 121.03/m ³ - 121					121695 = ∞
(5) Cont. of Sub Grade					
- do - all - cont.					
Qty. m ² MB, P-30					
(a) For 1000 m Lead					
770.70 m ³					
@ 176.58/m ³ - 176					171406 = ∞
(b) For 100 m Lead					
1783.100 m ³					
@ 141.17/m ³ - 141					251720 = ∞
(6) Cont. of G.I.P. - do					
Qty. m ² MB, P-30					
819.19 m ³					
@ 2756.63/m ³ - 2756					2258204 = ∞
(7) Providing spreading & Compacting WBM for 100 m					
- do - all - cont.					
Qty. m ² MB, P-32					
303.41 m ³					
@ 3782.53/m ³ - 3782					1147657 = ∞
(8) Providing & applying Prime Coat - do					
3576.38 m ² wide, P-32					
@ 45.12/m ² - 45					161366 = ∞

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(9) Providing & applying Tack coat - do - Qty vide P-32 3576.38 m ² @ Rs 15.34/m ² - Rs 54862.00					
(10) Providing 20 mm mm S & T Surface - do - 3576.38 m ² , vide P-32 @ Rs 208.58/m ² - Rs 745890.00					
(11) Providing rigid pavement - do - 11 comp Qty vide TMR P-32 70.38 m ³ @ Rs 6445.86/m ³ - Rs 453519.00					
(12) Hand spreading - do - vide TMR P-33 @ 57.50 m ² @ Rs 543.78/m ² - Rs 31267.00					
(13) Providing P.C.C. mix Qty vide TMR P-33 (a) K.M Stone 3 NO @ Rs 2105.15/NO - Rs 6315.00 (b) 200 M Stone 5 NO @ Rs 572.99/NO - Rs 3438.00					
(14) Providing New Curb Qty vide TMR P-33 44 NO @ Rs 0.52/NO - Rs 23.00					
(15) Boundary Pillars 16 NO vide P-33 @ Rs 472.96/NO - Rs 7567.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(16) Providing & fixing Traffic Sign Board 900 mm x 600 mm P-33					
(17) 600 mm square manhole 4 No @ 4990.61/m ² No-4					
8 No @ 3718.69/m ² No-4					29750.20
(b) 600 mm circular 4 No @ 4990.61/m ² No-4					19962.20
(c) 800 mm x 600 mm 4 No @ 6963.58/m ² No-4					27856.20
(d) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular 6 No @ 4860.41/m ² No-4					29162.20
(e) 900 mm Side octagon 4 No @ 8886.48/m ² No-4					35546.20
(17) Providing road marking do do • 900 mm x 120 mm P-34					
(a) B-T Portion 187.00 m ² @ 735.44/m ² No-4					137527.20
(b) PCC Portion 23.00 m ² @ 821.29/m ² No-4					18890.20
(18) Planting of tree 110 No. 120 mm P-34 @ 815.26/m ² No-4					89679.20
(19) 110 300 mm dia navigation pipe do 40.00 m, 120 mm P-34 @ 931.73/m No-4					37269.20

Continuation

Particulars	Quantity of work in different units				Rate of work
	M ³	L	R	D	
(20) Providing & laying of boundary for structure 141.71 m ² , vide P-35 @ Rs 67.31/m ² Rs 30026 =					
(21) Providing P.C. 115 m boundary - do - 7.72 m ³ , vide P-35 @ Rs 5109.33/m ³ Rs 40466 =					
(22) Providing P.C. 175 m open boundary do 33.40 m ³ , vide P-35 @ Rs 5695.01/m ³ Rs 190213 =					
(23) Providing HYSD bar in boundary - do - 0.16 MT, vide P-35 @ Rs 45630.21/MT - Rs 7301 =					
(24) Providing P.C. 120 m Sub Structure - do 16.22 m ³ , vide P-35 @ Rs 5585.10/m ³ Rs 102518 =					
(25) Providing Weep Holes 56 No, vide P-35 @ Rs 110.30/No - Rs 3971 =					
(26) Providing P.C. 125 in Sub Structure 10.02 m ³ , vide P-35 @ Rs 6473.99/m ³ Rs 64869 =					
(27) Providing HYSD bar in Sub Structure - do - 1.01 MT, vide P-35 @ Rs 45771.20/MT - Rs 46229 =					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(28) Back Filling - do -					
34.98 m ³ vide P-36					
@ 11702.44/m ³ - 11					24080 =
(29) Providing Filter Media					
- do - do -					
19.82 m ³ , vide P-36					
@ 115298.85/m ³ - 11					65264 =
(30) providing RCC masonry					
Suber Structure - do -					
4.98 m ³ , vide P-36					
@ 117016.48/m ³ - 11					30732 =
(31) providing HYSD bar in					
Suber Structure					
0.98 MT 4682 1.00/MT - 11					17792 =
(32) providing Drain Spout					
- do - do - 11					
4 No. vide P-37					
@ 11403.09/NO - 11					1612 =
(33) Dismantling of existing					
Structure - do -					
Qty vide MR, P-37					
(a) Cement Mortar					
5.57 m ³ @ 11484.74/m ³ - 11					1731 =
(b) Brick masonry					
91.58 m ³ @ 11231.77/m ³ - 11					21225 =
(c) & Hammering of H.Pipe					
(1) UP TO 600 mm dia					
22.50 m					
@ 11174.78/m - 11					3933 =

Continuation

